ANDHRACUNIVERSITY ANDHRACUNIVERSITY GAMES Andhra University Sports Board) Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 20 - 20 Certificate of Participation (
This is to certify that	r Ajrith Babu 5/0	D Appala Raju	
represented Andhra University	Handball Men	team	
that participated in the South Zone/So	uthwes t Zon e / A ll In dia Inter - U	Iniversity Tournament/Championship	
held at M.G. University,		during 02/05/24 10 06/05/24	
Might Director of Physical Education Andhra University	The star of the star	Vice Chancellor Andhra University	

(Andhra L Department of Physic VISAKAPA NATIONAL U (۱)	University Sports Board) cal Education & Sports S ATNAM - 530 003, A.P. UNIVERSITY GAN INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 te of Participatio	ciences MES
This is to certify that		×
represented Andhra University		team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwest held at University , Kotty		sity Tournament/Championship uring 04/05/04 h 06/05/24
held at <u>M.G. University</u> , Kotty Mijn nohe Director of Physical Education Andhra University	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

Department of P VISAL NATIONA > Certif	hysical Educatio KAPATNAM - 530 L UNIVERS (INTER-UNIVERSIT 2023 - 20 Icate of Pa	on & Sports Sciences 30 003, A.P. SITY GAMES D24- Articipation (
This is to certify that	i Vamsi	S/o K. Saryanazayana	
represented Andhra University	Handball ne	lenteam	
that participated in the South Zone/South	hwes t Zon e / A ll Ind ie	lia Inter - University Tournament/Championship	
held at M.G. University,	Kottyyan	during 02/05/24 to 06/05/24	
Director of Physical Education Andhra University	The second states and	Vice Chancellor Andhra University	

-

ANDHRA UNIVERSIT (Andhra University Sports Board) Department of Physical Education & Sports Scien VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAME (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 Certificate of Participation	ces S
This is to certify that Kollum Gunu % K: Joji	
represented Andhra University Handball Men	team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwe st Zo ne / A ll Ind ia Inter - University T	Cournament/Championship
held at M.G. University, Kottygam during	<u>e expostay to outostay</u>
Mijonchy Director of Physical Education Andhra University	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

(Andhr Ocation Solar Sol	A UNIVERS ra University Sports Board) sical Education & Sports PATNAM - 530 003, A.P. UNIVERSITY GA (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024	Sciences
S Certific	ate of Participati	
	all of Aparticipation	
This is to certify that Nammi	Appalakaju s/	N. Sanyari
represented Andhra University	•	team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwe		rsity Tournament/Championship
held at M.G. University, Ke	ottyyam	during oalosley to olloslay
Director of Physical Education Andhra University	Education a store	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY (Andhra University Sports Board) Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 Certificate of Participation (
This is to certify that Nammi Kailash 5/0 N. Suri	
represented Andhra University Handball Men	team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwes t Zo ne / Al l Ind ia Inter - University Tourname	ent/Championship
held at M.G. University, Kottyyam during 02/05/2	ry to orloslay
Director of Physical Education Andhra University	Vice Chancellor Andhra University